
06/26/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
NEWBIEZ 
LOS TIGRES 
PINOYS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
SGT. PEPPER 

0.27691 12.00 
0.26981 

0.26979 10.00 
0.26960 9.00 

11.00 0.00710 
0.00712 
0.00731 

0.26711 0.00980 
7.00 0.01500 

6.00 0.01522 
5.00 0.01734 

4.00 0.01878 
0.25369 3.00 0.02322 

0.24951 2.00 0.02740 
0.24439 1.00 0.03252 

8.00 
0.26191 

0.26169 
0.25957 

0.25813 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
PINOYS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
NEWBIEZ 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
KAMIKAZE 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOS TIGRES 
SGT. PEPPER 

101 

84 

72 

67 
63 
49 

107 
11.00 
100 
87 

86 
7.00 
78 
5.00 
69 

3.00 
2.00 
1.00 

12.00 
6 

10.00 
9.00 

8.00 
23 

6.00 
35 

4.00 

20 
21 

29 

38 
40 

44 
58 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 468 12.00 -
PINOYS 388 10.50 80 
WISHFUL THINKERS 388 10.50 80 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 374 9.00 94 
NEWBIEZ 358 8.00 110 
CARDINAL RULE 355 7.00 113 
BURNING QUESTIONS 350 6.00 118 
THE REPLACEMENTS 324 5.00 144 
KAMIKAZE 284 4.00 184 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 283 3.00 185 
LOS TIGRES 264 2.00 204 
SGT. PEPPER 238 1.00 230u 

06/26/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 90 12.00 
KAMIKAZE 84 11.00 6 
NEWBIEZ 72 10.00 18 
SGT. PEPPER 68 9.00 22 
LOS TIGRES 61 7.50 29 
PINOYS 61 7.50 29 
WISHFUL THINKERS 60 6.00 
BURNING QUESTIONS 57 5.00 
CARDINAL RULE 55 4.00 35 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 50 3.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 47 2.00 
THE REPLACEMENTS 39 1.00 

30 
33 

40 
43 

51 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 48 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOS TIGRES 39 
CARDINAL RULE 37 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
PINOYS 34 
SGT. PEPPER 32 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
NEWBIEZ 26 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 

11.50 -
48 11.50 
40 10.00 

9.00 9 
8.00 11 

35 7.00 
6.00 14 

4.50 16 
32 4.50 
3.00 22 

25 2.00 
24 1.00 

13 

16 

23 
24 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

NEWBIEZ 46 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
KAMIKAZE 21 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 14 
SGT. PEPPER 14 
LOS TIGRES 13 
PINOYS 7 

12.00 -
34 10.50 
34 10.50 
29 9.00 

24 8.00 
23 7.00 

6.00 25 
18 5.00 

3.50 32 
3.50 32 

2.00 33 
1.00 39^ 

12 
12 
17 
22 

23 

28 

06/26/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL 
Points Per Category 

Spin Stats 3.05 

Team 
ERA 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 3.01099 12.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 3.09318 
NEWBIEZ 3.26853 10.00 

11.00 0.08219 
0.25754 



BURNING QUESTIONS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOS TIGRES 
CARDINAL RULE 
PINOYS 
SGT. PEPPER 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

3.48154 9.00 0.47055 
3.72666 8.00 0.71567 
3.73379 7.00 0.72280 

3.74503 6.00 0.73404 
3.81983 5.00 0.80884 

4.00688 4.00 0.99589 
4.20695 3.00 1.19596 

4.24345 2.00 1.23246 
4.87043 1.00 1.85944 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
NEWBIEZ 
KAMIKAZE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOS TIGRES 
SGT. PEPPER 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
CARDINAL RULE 
PINOYS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

12.00 -
0.00705 
0.05277 

9.00 0.07742 
8.00 0.12384 
0.14007 
0.14559 

1.29118 5.00 0.14709 
1.31326 4.00 0.16917 

1.32236 3.00 0.17827 
1.34588 2.00 0.20179 

1.47713 1.00 0.33304-

1.14409 
1.15114 11.00 
1.19686 10.00 

1.22151 
1.26793 

1.28416 7.00 
1.28968 6.00 


